Gunnedah: 24 October 2022

R1
18:41 | Maiden 340m
18:41 24 Oct
NAME

Double Beach
Black B

Fat Boy Mantra
Black B

Sally Be Fast
Black B

Greek Malt
Red Fwn D

Vacant Box
Sketchy Shuffles
Black D

Oh Bab
Black B y

Cosmic Baby
Black B

5th Grade 340m

19:27 24 Oct

NAME
Kenzi's Blaze
Black B

Rutland Georgia
Black B

Arrogant Benji
Black§ )

Rosa Kade
Wht & Fwn B

Lucy Mac
Brindle B

Jennifer Smiles
di B

W&LtB

. Just Our Luck
7 Blue B

Best Of Alice
Black B

R5

20:11

[l

3

4
5
6
7|
B

20:11 24 Oct

NAME
Moon Shine
Black B

Bogie Bandit
Blac]

Our Boy Tiger
Black D y T8

Rutland Fred
Black D

Dance A Tango
Blue B

Key Nose
Black D

Cash Magic
Black B

Turbo Worm
Black D

Ladbrokes Mates Mode
Free For All 340m

Welcome to Gunnedah Maiden

TRAINER

Len Haaring
Robert Ryan
Dean Clarson

William Marmara

Dana Burns
Steven Mcmahon

Alan Smith

Ladbrokes 1-3 Win 1-3 Wins F

TRAINER

Eloise Thresher
Michael Ruttley
Len Haaring
Robert Bray

David Howarth
Samantha Ashman
Steven Mcmahon

William Marmara

TRAINER

Glen Muller
Kevin Campbell
Glen Muller
Michael Ruttley
Glen Muller
Michael Smith
Nevyl Hand

Jamie Bush

Kennel closes 17:56

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

8

7256

6658

682

5337

4683

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

NBT

20.32

NBT

20.66

20.45

20.08

20.48

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

5666

7234

4364

3531

4341

3368

7666

5667

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

20.28

20.09

19.96

20.02

20.15

NBT

20.06

19.65

$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

6561

5424

1117

1153

4787

2215

2122

AN

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.64

19.92

19.30

19.47

19.56

19.81

19.60

19.35

NAME

. Kingsbrae Beach
1 Fawn B
—

Indian Wells

Black D

Greek Inquisitor

Black B

Mazy Girl

4 Black'B

Vacant Box

/-
3
5
E Dynamic Belle
Black B
7

Aria Herrera

Black B

Identit
Black B Y

R4
19:49 | 5th Grade 340m
19:49 24 Oct
NAME

. Temptation Craze
1 Black

Sketchy Darlin'

Black B

Levi's Beach

Red Fwn D

Rupurt Keen

Little Bugsy

Red Fwn B

Bundy Bounce

Blue D

3
4 Bt
5
6

Black D

R6

NAME

Beau Bush
Black D

Black B

Black B

Black B

Tomorrow

Black B

Black B

Wh &Blk B

&BIkD

oo J o ) ~

Belmont Bullet

Black D

Our Chap Tom
Ladbrokes Easy Form

20:37 | 4th/5th Grade 340m
20:37 24 Oct

Kaidee Dixie
Electric Dreams

Moriah Bale

Stay Humble
Cincinnati Girl

Earn The Loot
Wh

TDOGS

.com.gau

R2 Free Entry at Gunnedah Maiden
19:01 | Maiden 340m
19:01 24 Oct

TRAINER

Len Haaring
Robbie Neville
William Marmara

Bryan Garland

Alan Smith
Timothy Anderson

Dale Tolmie

Ladbroke It! 1-3 Win 1-3 Wins F

TRAINER

Robert Hoare
Dana Burns

Len Haaring
Nevyl Hand
Jamie Bush
Dean Clarson
Joseph Mcfadyen

Robert Bray

TRAINER

Jamie Bush
Robbie Neville
Robbie Neville
Glen Muller
Tania Trappett
Glen Muller
Wayne Wakem

Tania Trappett

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

677

4363

745

N/A

4672

3333

7655

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

20.89

20.29

20.59

NBT

20.42

NBT

20.72

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6742

1837

55F8

3614

7666

1388

4167

5635

PRIZE MONEY
$2,590

BEST T/D

20.08

19.98

20.02

19.69

20.04

20.58

NBT

20.09

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

2111

1311

4743

4212

8584

1582

2336

6423

BEST T/D

19.45

19.63

19.86

19.72

20.06

19.82

19.53

19.70
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Gunnedah: 24 October 2022

R7 Ladbrokes Blended Bets
20:55 | 5th Grade 340m
20:55 24 Oct
NAME

Black B

IH

Nick's Girl
w/-m Black B

Blue D

Zulu Flair
Fawn B

Hit It Benny
W & Dk Bdl D

Mollg And Me

Black

BundY Trigger

Riverina |
E Fwn & Wht va

HHWEwI

Cawbourne Chew

Winlock Too Much

R9 Ladbrokes Masters
21:39 | M1/M2/M3 340m
21:39 24 Oct
NAME

Zulu Warlord
[l WhtaFwnD
—

Davette's Diva
Black B

Emiko
Red BdI B

E—
3
n Braedale
Wh & Blk D
5

Not Today
Black B

More Sauce

Black D

Townson Beach
7 Black

Kalang Beach
Black D

7o/ Mulwee Banjo

9/ Black D
A ] Asterond Evee

.- Black

TRAINER

Ashley White
Nevyl Hand
Michelle Johnson
John Eather
John Lawson
William Marmara
Dean Clarson

Graeme Wilkinson

TRAINER

Joseph Mcfadyen
Kevin Sills

Scott Farley
Cherie Rosier
Mark Craig
Michelle Lill

Len Haaring

Len Haaring
Robert Hoare

Scott Farley

Kennel closes 17:56

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5454 20.06
3356 19.84
1167 NBT
1648  20.75
7756 19.82
6411 20.04
6538  20.08
8467 19.84
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1341 19.61
7177 19.66
8156 19.62
7646 20.24
1335 NBT
1545 19.42
5428 19.59
6156 19.78
8453 20.14
7767 20.52

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

~\\

TDOGS

21:17

Ladbrokes Punter Assist

EHHWHwMH

5th Grade 527m

21:17 24 Oct
NAME TRAINER
Zi Trish

p'F) % Glen Muller
Ethical Miss o
Black B Kevin Sills
Greek Flame -
Black B William Marmara
Amber Lilly
Blue BdI B Glen Muller
Vacant Box
Pure Vision
Black B Kayla Ollerton

Moonshine Man

Red Fwn D Steven Mcmahon

Japanese Black
Black D Glen Muller

R10 Ladbrokes Switch 1-3 Win 1-3 Wins F
22:01 | 5th Grade 340m
22:01 24 Oct
NAME TRAINER
Aerog)lane Lucy
Black Michael Smith

Bawrunga Diva

Red BdI B Steven Mcmahon

Arrogant Phoebe

Black Len Haaring

Burning Liquor

Black D Samantha Ashman

Red Hot Peta

fawn brindle B Robert Bray

Skylah

Black B Allan Syphers

Earn The Arrest
Fawn D Tania Trappett

Mean Machine
Black D Anthony Barrett

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
5434  30.89
5122 NBT
5242 NBT
5472 NBT
5555  31.37
1125  NBT
7324 30.88
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
8288 19.84
5547 20.00
51F8 20.15
1387 NBT
4358 20.00
2156 19.96
11 19.77
8887 20.76
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Gunnedah: 24 October 2022

R11

22:20

3
4]

5
6
8

22:20 24 Oct

NAME

Seabrook Baker
Blk & Wh D

Bettg Bush
Black

Sketchy Russ
Wh & Blue D

Arro§ant Garth
Black

Edna Krabappel
Red Bdl B PP
Little Tantrum

Black B

I'M Dust
Black D y

Head Them Up
Black D

Ladbrokes Bet Ticker 1-3 Win 1-3 Wins F
5th Grade 340m

TRAINER

David Howarth
Nevyl Hand
Dana Burns
Len Haaring
Robert Ryan
Dale Tolmie
Alan Smith

Kenneth Anderson

Kennel closes 17:56

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

F888

7454

2513

3556

1531

5836

6251

2152

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

20.66

19.73

19.84

19.77

19.98

20.41

20.37

20.14

R12 Ladbrokes Odds Boost
22:45 | 5th Grade 431m
22:45 24 Oct
NAME
I'M Full On
Black D

Rutland Bella
Black B

Vacant Box
Winlock Apples
Blue D PP

Woven Magic
Black B

Vacant Box

Middle Man
Brindle D

Shay Sillat
Black B

TRAINER

Bryan Garland

Michael Ruttley

Michelle Johnson

Samantha Ashman

Tania Trappett

Robert Ryan

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

7183

7853

5116

2448

4636

6481

BEST T/D

NBT

24.95

NBT

NBT

25.39

NBT
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